69493



98 NOV 12 A11:33

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

MC #982413

- SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE .

Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 41235

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE		
The undersigned	d as Trustee or Successor Trustee und	der that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated	: SEPTEMBER 25, 1986	Recorded: NOVEMBER 7, 1986
Fee Number	: 67926	Book: M86 Page: 20284
County Of	: Klamath	100 - 20204
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: RONALD W. SCOTT AND	PATRICIA A. SCOTT
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, IN	
Beneficiary	: FN REALTY SERVICES	
having received tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	from the Beneficiary under said Trust the Trust Deed have been fully satist pereto all right, title and interest which	Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- lied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	: NOVEMBER 11, 1998	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.  BUILD THE ANDREW A. PATTERSON
State Of Oregon	)	Company of the Compan
County OI K	lamath	OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE E. LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
NOVEMBER	11,1998.	COMMISSION NO. 314990 (MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL. 30, 2002)
ouly sworn did so and that said inst acknowledged sai	red ANDREW A. Price Pric	of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation
RONALD & PA	ATRICIA SCOTT ER STREET	Before Me:  Autor Bullio E. Killli

STOCKTON, CA95206

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 12th da of November A.D., 19 98 at 11:33 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 of Mortgages on Page 41235

FEE \$10.00

By Attun Fee